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2021 Schedule

Sun Feb 20 11:32pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Wacker's Smackers
The Clots

BallBusters

Crab Man

Wild Bucs

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Wacker's Smackers
Hairy Black Balls
Towel Boys

Crab Man

Wild Bucs

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Hairy Black Balls

The Clots

Wild Bucs

WHO DEY

Coxzilla Crushers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Wild Bucs

The Clots

BallBusters

Hairy Black Balls

Wart Hogs

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Wacker's Smackers
The Clots

BallBusters

Hairy Black Balls
WHO DEY

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
The Clots

BallBusters

Coxzilla Crushers
Hairy Black Balls
Wart Hogs

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
BallBusters

The Clots

Wild Bucs

Wart Hogs

Coxzilla Crushers

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Wild Bucs

The Clots

BallBusters

Hairy Black Balls
WHO DEY

67
78
103
61
130

107
147
92
67
104

88
83
75
132
42

85
62
104
89
96

119
166
91
7
127

110
83
94

111

116

57
84
112
104
62

43
103
a7
76
76

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Coxzilla Crushers
Towel Boys
Hairy Black Balls
Wart Hogs

WHO DEY

Wart Hogs

The Clots
BallBusters
WHO DEY
Coxzilla Crushers

Wacker's Smackers
BallBusters

Crab Man

Wart Hogs

Towel Boys

Wacker's Smackers
WHO DEY

Crab Man

Towel Boys
Coxzilla Crushers

Crab Man

Wild Bucs

Wart Hogs
Coxzilla Crushers
Towel Boys

Wacker's Smackers
Wild Bucs

Crab Man

WHO DEY

Towel Boys

Wacker's Smackers
Crab Man

Towel Boys

Hairy Black Balls
WHO DEY

Wacker's Smackers
Wart Hogs

Crab Man

Coxzilla Crushers
Towel Boys

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

142
123
52
103
89

50
122
89
104
94

69
107
119

63

87

73
123
93
60
92

140

64
112
110
124

53
84
65
96
67

100
49
105
97
89

92
53
68
51
94

Page 1/3



Krabbe Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:32pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Crab Man

Wild Bucs

BallBusters

Hairy Black Balls
Wart Hogs

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
The Clots

BallBusters

Crab Man

Hairy Black Balls

WHO DEY

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Wacker's Smackers

The Clots

Wild Bucs

WHO DEY

Coxzilla Crushers

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Wacker's Smackers

The Clots

Crab Man

Hairy Black Balls
Coxzilla Crushers

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Wacker's Smackers

The Clots

BallBusters

Crab Man

Wild Bucs

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Coxzilla Crushers

Crab Man

Hairy Black Balls

The Clots

Wacker's Smackers

Wart Hogs

WHO DEY

Wild Bucs

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
WHO DEY

Wart Hogs

Crab Man

Wacker's Smackers

BallBusters

Coxzilla Crushers

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Hairy Black Balls
The Clots

84
31
68
a7
44

68
88
54
75
40

78
108
51
74
95

96
95
115
146
33

81
80
70
64
72

67
134
111
118

90

62

94

61

35
47
60
45
74
54

57
84

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

Wacker's Smackers
The Clots

Coxzilla Crushers
WHO DEY

Towel Boys

Wacker's Smackers
Wild Bucs

Towel Boys

Wart Hogs

Coxzilla Crushers

BallBusters
Crab Man

Hairy Black Balls
Wart Hogs
Towel Boys

WHO DEY
BallBusters
Wild Bucs

Towel Boys
Wart Hogs

Towel Boys
Coxzilla Crushers
WHO DEY

Hairy Black Balls
Wart Hogs

Towel Boys
BallBusters

Towel Boys
Hairy Black Balls
The Clots

Wild Bucs

Towel Boys
Wild Bucs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

115
88
78
58
35

56
54
90
98
32

54
143
130

23

69

64
52
38
54
110

83
56
131
72
64

96
96

45
116
73
79

70
61
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Wacker's Smackers
WHO DEY
BallBusters
Coxzilla Crushers

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
The Clots

Wild Bucs

Wacker's Smackers

Crab Man

BallBusters

Coxzilla Crushers

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 18

BallBusters
Coxzilla Crushers
Crab Man

Hairy Black Balls
The Clots

Towel Boys
Wacker's Smackers
Wart Hogs

WHO DEY

Wild Bucs

72
58
54
64

96
98
61
51
80
43

VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Crab Man
Wart Hogs

Towel Boys
Hairy Black Balls
Wart Hogs
WHO DEY

No Games Scheduled

60
76
144
80
76
74
70
76
72
65

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

56
119

139
78
72

119
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