

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Wacker's Smackers	67	VS	Coxzilla Crushers	142
The Clots	78	VS	Towel Boys	123
BallBusters	103	VS	Hairy Black Balls	52
Crab Man	61	VS	Wart Hogs	103
Wild Bucs	130	VS	WHO DEY	89
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Wacker's Smackers	107	VS	Wart Hogs	50
Hairy Black Balls	147	VS	The Clots	122
Towel Boys	92	VS	BallBusters	89
Crab Man	67	VS	WHO DEY	104
Wild Bucs	104	VS	Coxzilla Crushers	94
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Hairy Black Balls	88	VS	Wacker's Smackers	69
The Clots	83	VS	BallBusters	107
Wild Bucs	75	VS	Crab Man	119
WHO DEY	132	VS	Wart Hogs	63
Coxzilla Crushers	42	VS	Towel Boys	87
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Wild Bucs	85	VS	Wacker's Smackers	73
The Clots	62	VS	WHO DEY	123
BallBusters	104	VS	Crab Man	93
Hairy Black Balls	89	VS	Towel Boys	60
Wart Hogs	96	VS	Coxzilla Crushers	92
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Wacker's Smackers	119	VS	Crab Man	140
The Clots	166	VS	Wild Bucs	64
	91	VS	Wart Hogs	112
BallBusters				
Hairy Black Balls	77	VS	Coxzilla Crushers	110
		VS VS	Coxzilla Crushers Towel Boys	
Hairy Black Balls WHO DEY Week 6 - NFL Week 6	77 127	vs	Towel Boys	110 124
Hairy Black Balls WHO DEY Week 6 - NFL Week 6 The Clots	77 127 110	vs vs	Towel Boys Wacker's Smackers	110 124 53
Hairy Black Balls WHO DEY Week 6 - NFL Week 6 The Clots BallBusters	77 127 110 83	vs vs vs	Towel Boys Wacker's Smackers Wild Bucs	110 124 53 84
Hairy Black Balls WHO DEY Week 6 - NFL Week 6 The Clots BallBusters Coxzilla Crushers	77 127 110 83 94	VS VS VS VS	Towel Boys Wacker's Smackers Wild Bucs Crab Man	110 124 53 84 65
Hairy Black Balls WHO DEY Week 6 - NFL Week 6 The Clots BallBusters Coxzilla Crushers Hairy Black Balls	77 127 110 83	vs vs vs	Towel Boys Wacker's Smackers Wild Bucs Crab Man WHO DEY	110 124 53 84
Hairy Black Balls WHO DEY Week 6 - NFL Week 6 The Clots BallBusters Coxzilla Crushers Hairy Black Balls Wart Hogs	77 127 110 83 94 111	VS VS VS VS VS	Towel Boys Wacker's Smackers Wild Bucs Crab Man	110 124 53 84 65 96
Hairy Black Balls WHO DEY Week 6 - NFL Week 6 The Clots BallBusters Coxzilla Crushers Hairy Black Balls Wart Hogs Week 7 - NFL Week 7	77 127 110 83 94 111 116	VS VS VS VS VS	Towel Boys Wacker's Smackers Wild Bucs Crab Man WHO DEY Towel Boys	110 124 53 84 65 96 67
Hairy Black Balls WHO DEY Week 6 - NFL Week 6 The Clots BallBusters Coxzilla Crushers Hairy Black Balls Wart Hogs Week 7 - NFL Week 7 BallBusters	77 127 110 83 94 111 116 57	VS VS VS VS VS	Towel Boys Wacker's Smackers Wild Bucs Crab Man WHO DEY Towel Boys Wacker's Smackers	110 124 53 84 65 96 67 100
Hairy Black Balls WHO DEY Week 6 - NFL Week 6 The Clots BallBusters Coxzilla Crushers Hairy Black Balls Wart Hogs Week 7 - NFL Week 7 BallBusters The Clots	77 127 110 83 94 111 116 57 84	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Towel Boys Wacker's Smackers Wild Bucs Crab Man WHO DEY Towel Boys Wacker's Smackers Crab Man	110 124 53 84 65 96 67 100 49
Hairy Black Balls WHO DEY Week 6 - NFL Week 6 The Clots BallBusters Coxzilla Crushers Hairy Black Balls Wart Hogs Week 7 - NFL Week 7 BallBusters The Clots Wild Bucs	77 127 110 83 94 111 116 57 84 112	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Towel Boys Wacker's Smackers Wild Bucs Crab Man WHO DEY Towel Boys Wacker's Smackers Crab Man Towel Boys	110 124 53 84 65 96 67 100 49 105
Hairy Black Balls WHO DEY Week 6 - NFL Week 6 The Clots BallBusters Coxzilla Crushers Hairy Black Balls Wart Hogs Week 7 - NFL Week 7 BallBusters The Clots Wild Bucs Wart Hogs	77 127 110 83 94 111 116 57 84 112 104	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Towel Boys Wacker's Smackers Wild Bucs Crab Man WHO DEY Towel Boys Wacker's Smackers Crab Man Towel Boys Hairy Black Balls	110 124 53 84 65 96 67 100 49 105 97
Hairy Black Balls WHO DEY Week 6 - NFL Week 6 The Clots BallBusters Coxzilla Crushers Hairy Black Balls Wart Hogs Week 7 - NFL Week 7 BallBusters The Clots Wild Bucs	77 127 110 83 94 111 116 57 84 112	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Towel Boys Wacker's Smackers Wild Bucs Crab Man WHO DEY Towel Boys Wacker's Smackers Crab Man Towel Boys	110 124 53 84 65 96 67 100 49 105
Hairy Black Balls WHO DEY Week 6 - NFL Week 6 The Clots BallBusters Coxzilla Crushers Hairy Black Balls Wart Hogs Week 7 - NFL Week 7 BallBusters The Clots Wild Bucs Wart Hogs Coxzilla Crushers Week 8 - NFL Week 8	77 127 110 83 94 111 116 57 84 112 104 62	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Towel Boys Wacker's Smackers Wild Bucs Crab Man WHO DEY Towel Boys Wacker's Smackers Crab Man Towel Boys Hairy Black Balls WHO DEY	110 124 53 84 65 96 67 100 49 105 97 89
Hairy Black Balls WHO DEY Week 6 - NFL Week 6 The Clots BallBusters Coxzilla Crushers Hairy Black Balls Wart Hogs Week 7 - NFL Week 7 BallBusters The Clots Wild Bucs Wart Hogs Coxzilla Crushers Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Wild Bucs	77 127 110 83 94 111 116 57 84 112 104 62 43	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Towel Boys Wacker's Smackers Wild Bucs Crab Man WHO DEY Towel Boys Wacker's Smackers Crab Man Towel Boys Hairy Black Balls WHO DEY Wacker's Smackers	110 124 53 84 65 96 67 100 49 105 97 89
Hairy Black Balls WHO DEY Week 6 - NFL Week 6 The Clots BallBusters Coxzilla Crushers Hairy Black Balls Wart Hogs Week 7 - NFL Week 7 BallBusters The Clots Wild Bucs Wart Hogs Coxzilla Crushers Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Wild Bucs The Clots	77 127 110 83 94 111 116 57 84 112 104 62 43 103	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Towel Boys Wacker's Smackers Wild Bucs Crab Man WHO DEY Towel Boys Wacker's Smackers Crab Man Towel Boys Hairy Black Balls WHO DEY Wacker's Smackers Wart Hogs	110 124 53 84 65 96 67 100 49 105 97 89 92 53
Hairy Black Balls WHO DEY Week 6 - NFL Week 6 The Clots BallBusters Coxzilla Crushers Hairy Black Balls Wart Hogs Week 7 - NFL Week 7 BallBusters The Clots Wild Bucs Wart Hogs Coxzilla Crushers Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Wild Bucs The Clots BallBusters	77 127 110 83 94 111 116 57 84 112 104 62 43 103 47	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Towel Boys Wacker's Smackers Wild Bucs Crab Man WHO DEY Towel Boys Wacker's Smackers Crab Man Towel Boys Hairy Black Balls WHO DEY Wacker's Smackers Wart Hogs Crab Man	110 124 53 84 65 96 67 100 49 105 97 89 92 53 68
Hairy Black Balls WHO DEY Week 6 - NFL Week 6 The Clots BallBusters Coxzilla Crushers Hairy Black Balls Wart Hogs Week 7 - NFL Week 7 BallBusters The Clots Wild Bucs Wart Hogs Coxzilla Crushers Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Wild Bucs The Clots	77 127 110 83 94 111 116 57 84 112 104 62 43 103	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Towel Boys Wacker's Smackers Wild Bucs Crab Man WHO DEY Towel Boys Wacker's Smackers Crab Man Towel Boys Hairy Black Balls WHO DEY Wacker's Smackers Wart Hogs	110 124 53 84 65 96 67 100 49 105 97 89 92 53



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Crab Man	84	VS	Wacker's Smackers	115
Wild Bucs	31	VS	The Clots	88
BallBusters	68	VS	Coxzilla Crushers	78
Hairy Black Balls	47	VS	WHO DEY	58
Wart Hogs	44	VS	Towel Boys	35
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
The Clots	68	VS	Wacker's Smackers	56
BallBusters	88	VS	Wild Bucs	54
Crab Man	54	VS	Towel Boys	90
Hairy Black Balls	75	VS	Wart Hogs	98
WHO DEY	40	VS	Coxzilla Crushers	32
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Wacker's Smackers	78	VS	BallBusters	54
The Clots	108	VS	Crab Man	143
Wild Bucs	51	VS	Hairy Black Balls	130
WHO DEY	74	VS	Wart Hogs	23
Coxzilla Crushers	95	VS	Towel Boys	69
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Wacker's Smackers	96	VS	WHO DEY	64
The Clots	95	VS	BallBusters	52
Crab Man	115	VS	Wild Bucs	38
Hairy Black Balls	146	VS	Towel Boys	54
Coxzilla Crushers	33	VS	Wart Hogs	110
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Wacker's Smackers	81	VS	Towel Boys	83
The Clots	80	VS	Coxzilla Crushers	56
BallBusters	70	VS	WHO DEY	131
Crab Man	64	VS	Hairy Black Balls	72
Wild Bucs	72	VS	Wart Hogs	64
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Coxzilla Crushers	67	VS	Towel Boys	96
Crab Man	134	VS	BallBusters	96
Hairy Black Balls	111			
The Clots	118			
Wacker's Smackers	90 62			
Wart Hogs WHO DEY	62 94			
Wild Bucs	94 61			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
WHO DEY	35	VS	Towel Boys	45
Who be in Wart Hogs	47	VS VS	Hairy Black Balls	116
Crab Man	60	VS VS	The Clots	73
Wacker's Smackers	45	VS	Wild Bucs	79
BallBusters	74	-		
Coxzilla Crushers	54			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Hairy Black Balls	57	VS	Towel Boys	70
The Clots	84	VS	Wild Bucs	61



WHO DEY

Wild Bucs

Wacker's Smackers	72	VS	Crab Man	56
WHO DEY	58	VS	Wart Hogs	119
BallBusters	54		Ũ	
Coxzilla Crushers	64			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17				
The Clots	96	VS	Towel Boys	139
Wild Bucs	98	VS	Hairy Black Balls	78
Wacker's Smackers	61	VS	Wart Hogs	72
Crab Man	51	VS	WHO DEY	119
BallBusters	80			
Coxzilla Crushers	43			
Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 18				
	No Ga	mes Scheo	duled	
BallBusters	60			
Coxzilla Crushers	76			
Crab Man	144			
Hairy Black Balls	80			
The Clots	76			
Towel Boys	74			
Wacker's Smackers	70			
Wart Hogs	76			

72 65